Heads of Schools Meeting - New Orleans - April 2003 will be held in New Orleans at

St. Mary's Domincan Conference Center

540 Broadway

New Orleans, Louisiana 70118

504-861-8711
fax: 504-861-8718

across from Loyola University and Tulane University on famous

WEDNESDAY, April 9

5:00 PM _
After dinner

Opening reception and dinner
New Orleans Overview

THURSDAY, April 10

9:00 AM
9:20

12:00 PM
2:00

5:30
7:00

FRIDAY, April 11

9:00 AM
9:20

12:00 PM
1:00
4:00

Prayer and Reflection

Presentation and Discussion

History of Corneliain the South Helen McDonald, SHCJ
Lunch

Presentation and Discussion

Cornelia's Spiritual Legacy Judith Lancaster, SHCJ
Reception and Dinner

Free

Prayer and Reflection

Presentation and Discussion

Cornelia's Educational Helen McDonald, SHCJ
Philosophy

Lunch

Bus (and walking) tour of Garden District

Panel of Participants

Leadership Qualities Needed for Holy Child Administrators



6:00
7:00

Today and in the Future

Brian McNamara
Ann Sullivan _
Sophia (Chizo) Onuora, SHCJ
Pascale Lagrange
Francine Gunther, SHCJ
Dinner
Free

SATURDAY, April 12 - Freetill Liturgy

6:00 PM
7:15

SUNDAY, April 13

8:45 AM
9:00

12:00 PM
1:15

Evening

MONDAY, April 14

8:30 AM
11:3

4:00 PM
6:00

TUESDAY, April 15

9:00 AM
9:20

Palm Sunday Mass at the St. Louis Cathedral
Dinner in the French Quarter at Stellal
(asin Tennesse Williams' A Streetcar Named Desire)

Prayer and Reflection

Presentation and Discussion

Educating our Studentsto be  Susan Perlis, Ed.D.
Global Citizensin the 21st

Century

Lunch

Tour of the Ursuline Convent (Bus will take us)
Walking tour of the French Quarter (for those who wish)
Dinner in the French Quarter (on your own)

TBA

Busto Grand Coteau

Lunch

Tour of the school where Cornelia taught (Academy of the
Sacred Heart), the house where Cornelialived, the cemetery
where John Henry and Mary Magdalene are buried, the Jesuit
retreat house, and area where Corneliawalked with Pierce and
the children)

Presentation and Discussion

Cornelia's Spiritual Legacy Judith Lancaster, SHCJ
Early dinner in historic Grand Coteau at Catahoulas

Bus back to New Orleans

Prayer and Reflection
Creating an International Holy Child Connection



12200PM  Lunch




