Heads of Schools Meeting - New Orleans - April 2003 will be held in New Orleans at

St. Mary's Domincan Conference Center 540 Broadway New Orleans, Louisiana 70118 504-861-8711 fax: 504-861-8718 across from Loyola University and Tulane University on famous

#### WEDNESDAY, April 9

.

5:00 PM	Opening reception and dinner
After dinner	New Orleans Overview

#### **THURSDAY**, April 10

•	9:00 AM 9:20	Prayer and Reflection Presentation and Discussion	• •
•		History of Cornelia in the South	Helen McDonald, SHCJ
	12:00 PM	Lunch	
	2:00	Presentation and Discussion	
		Cornelia's Spiritual Legacy	Judith Lancaster, SHCJ
	5:30	Reception and Dinner	
	7:00	Free	

### FRIDAY, April 11

9:00 AM 9:20	Prayer and Reflection Presentation and Discussion	· ·
	Cornelia's Educational	Helen McDonald, SHCJ
	Philosophy	
12:00 PM	Lunch	·
1:00	Bus (and walking) tour of Garden District	
4:00	Panel of Participants	·
•	Leadership Qualities Needed	for Holy Child Administrators

·	•	Today and in the Future
•	•	Brian McNamara
•	•	Ann Sullivan
•	•	Sophia (Chizo) Onuora, SHCJ
•		Pascale Lagrange
•		Francine Gunther, SHCJ
	6:00	Dinner
•	7:00	Free

# SATURDAY, April 12 - Free till Liturgy

•	6:00 PM	Palm Sunday Mass at the St. Louis Cathedral
•	7:15	Dinner in the French Quarter at Stella!
•		(as in Tennesse Williams' A Streetcar Named Desire)

# SUNDAY, April 13

8:45 AM	Prayer and Reflection	
9:00	Presentation and Discussion	•
	Educating our Students to be	Susan Perlis, Ed.D.
	Global Citizens in the 21st	
	Century	
12:00 PM	Lunch	
1:15	Tour of the Ursuline Convent (	Bus will take us)
	Walking tour of the French Qua	arter (for those who wish)
	Dinner in the French Quarter (c	on your own)
Evening	TBA	4 ´

# MONDAY, April 14

8:30 AM	Bus to Grand Coteau
11:3	Lunch
	Tour of the school where Cornelia taught (Academy of the
	Sacred Heart), the house where Cornelia lived, the cemetery
	where John Henry and Mary Magdalene are buried, the Jesuit
	retreat house, and area where Cornelia walked with Pierce and
	the children)
	Presentation and Discussion
	Cornelia's Spiritual Legacy Judith Lancaster, SHCJ
4:00 PM	Early dinner in historic Grand Coteau at Catahoulas
6:00	Bus back to New Orleans

# TUESDAY, April 15

•	9:00 AM	Prayer and Reflection
•	9:20	Creating an International Holy Child Connection

### 12:00 PM Lunch

#### Important information Saint Mary's Dominican Conference Center 540 Broadway New Orleans, LA 70118 504-861-8711

.